SmartGate
IP/Ethernet Satellite Gateway
Description
SmartGate is a state-of-the-art of satellite modulator dedicated to IP applications over satellite.
It combines, in a 1U rack, both powerful IP/Ethernet encapsulation capabilities and Satellite mo-
dulation in full compliance with the DVB-S2 and DVB-S2X standards.
Installed on the hub side, SmartGate provides backhauling of data for various IP applications such
as Interactive TV, IoT, M2M, with high efficiency and effectiveness. It enables operators to serve a

s
Specifications1
Ordering Information
Default hardware configuration
Software options
1Specifications are not contractual and are subject to revision without notice.
SmartGate: IP/Ethernet Satellite Gateway
TeamCast
Centre Alphasis
Espace Performance
35769 Saint-Grégoire Cedex - France
Tel: +33 (0) 2 23 25 26 80
TeamCast Inc America.
100 North Main Street
Suite 203
Elmira,
New York 14901  -  USA
Tel: +1 312 263 0033
TeamCast Asia.
60, Albert Street
OG Albert Complex
#15-12
Singapore 189969
w w w . t e a m c a s t . c o m
Contact: info@teamcast.com
XSSR-SGT0-3000 S2/S2X IP/Ethernet Satellite Gateway - L-Band output - Double power supply - 1U Rack
XSSO-SGT0-16AM DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X modcods up to 16APSK constellations
XSSO-SGT0-32AM DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X modcods up to 32APSK constellations
XSSO-SGT0-64AM DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X modcods up to 64APSK constellations
XSSO-SGT0-128AM DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X modcods up to 128APSK constellations
XSSO-SGT0-256AM DVB-S2 & DVB-S2X modcods up to 256APSK constellations
XSSO-SGT0-36MB BaudRate up to 36 MBauds
XSSO-SGT0-72MB BaudRate up to 72 MBauds
XSSO-SGT0-ESP0 Enhanced Satellite Precorrection Linear & Non-linear